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Ian White Management

61 3 9380 8444

Hair-Brown Eyes-Brown 185cms Tenor

Film/TV

Rescue Me
All My Children
One Life to Live

Stage

Minne Oh Minnie

Remember the Dreams
Cinderellabration

Voyage of the Ghostship
Hercules the Muse-ical

Disney Remember the Dreams
Night of Stars

Retro=Active

Jump, Jive'n, Swing

Industrial

World of Disney Grand Opening
London Life Insurance
Longenberger Baskets

Theater

Wicked

Into The Woods

Guy's And Dolls

Jesus Christ Superstar
The Sound of Music
Damn Yankees

Training

Acting

Vocal

Dialect Coaching
Dance

Background
Dayplayer
EMT, Under-5

Male Lead Singer
DJ/MC

Prince Charming
Sailor

Hercules

Prince Charming
Dancer/Singer
Dancer
Dancer/Singer/Swing

Actor/Singer
Dancer
Dancer

Prince Charming
Bennie

Priest

Rolf

Chorus

Kim Krejus
Toni Scanlan
Peter Miner
Bob Krakower
David Sabella

Micheal Smith
Leith McPherson
Jazz, Funk, Ballet
Tap

FX, starring Dennis Leary
ABC Daytime
ABC Daytime

Tokyo Disneyland, Japan
Tokyo Disneyland, Japan
Tokyo Disneyland, Japan
Disney Cruise Line
Disney Cruise Linc
Disney Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean

Royal Caribbean

King’s Island, OH

New York, NYC
Miami, FL
Columbus, OH

Swing/Fiyero,Father, Dillamond GFO

Theater on the Square, IN
Theater on the Square, IN
Footlight Musicals, IN
Footlight Musicals, IN
Footlight Musicals, IN

16" St. Acting Studio (Melbourne)
Private Instruction (Sydney)
Terry Schreiber Studios (NYC)
One On One Productions (NYC)
New York, NYC

Sydney

Melbourne

Broadway Dance Center
Sydney Dance Company

2005
2006
2006

2007
2006
2004
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999

2005
1999
1999

current

1998
1998
1998
1997
1997

currentl

current

current

currentl

current



