## Matthew Hamilton

## Ian White Management 61 3 9380 8444 Hair-Brown Eyes-Brown 185cms Tenor

Film/TV			
Rescue Me All My Children One Life to Live	Background Dayplayer EMT, Under-5	FX, starring Dennis Leary ABC Daytime ABC Daytime	2005 2006 2006
Stage Minne Oh Minnie Remember the Dreams Cinderellabration Voyage of the Ghostship Hercules the Muse-ical Disney Remember the Dreams Night of Stars Retro=Active Jump, Jive'n, Swing	Male Lead Singer DJ/MC Prince Charming Sailor Hercules Prince Charming Dancer/Singer Dancer Dancer/Singer/Swing	Tokyo Disneyland, Japan Tokyo Disneyland, Japan Tokyo Disneyland, Japan Disney Cruise Line Disney Cruise Linc Disney Cruise Line Royal Caribbean Royal Caribbean King's Island, OH	2007 2006 2004 2002 2002 2001 2000 2000 1999
Industrial World of Disney Grand Opening London Life Insurance Longenberger Baskets	Actor/Singer Dancer Dancer	New York, NYC Miami, FL Columbus, OH	2005 1999 1999
Theater			
Wicked Swing/ Into The Woods	Fiyero,Father, Dillamon Prince Charming	d GFO Theater on the Square, IN	<u>current</u> 1998
Guy's And Dolls	Bennie	Theater on the Square, IN	1998
Jesus Christ Superstar The Sound of Music	Priest Rolf	Footlight Musicals, IN Footlight Musicals, IN	1998 1997
Damn Yankees	Chorus	Footlight Musicals, IN	1997
Training			
Acting	Kim Krejus	16 <sup>h</sup> St. Acting Studio (Melbourne)	<u>current</u>
Vocal	Toni Scanlan Peter Miner Bob Krakower David Sabella	Private Instruction (Sydney) Terry Schreiber Studios (NYC) One On One Productions (NYC) New York, NYC	<u>current</u>
	Micheal Smith	Sydney	<u>current</u>
Dialect Coaching	Leith McPherson	Melbourne	<u>current</u>
Dance	Jazz, Funk, Ballet Tap	Broadway Dance Center Sydney Dance Company	<u>current</u>